
DŽUDO OLIMPISKĀS CERĪBAS 09-10.11.2024 U10 Z-38 
Competitors: 10 

1 

1. Timur AGAPOVS Jūrmalas SS 

9. Aleksandrs KAĻAZINS Liepājas KSS 

10 

0 

2 

5. Maksims KOLTUNOVS Spars 

13. 

3 

3. 

11. Nikita ŽURIKOVS TIGER Judo Club 

4 

7. Aleksandrs NAUMIČS Liepājas KSS 

15. 

5 

2. Aleksandrs ĻISOVSKIS Spars 

10. 

6 

6. Anrijs ŽERDIŅŠ TIGER Judo Club 

14. 

7 

4. Viktors KAŠTAĻJANOVS Liepājas KSS 

12. Serafims DEMIDENOKS Kyodai 

0 

10 

8 

8. 

16. Emilians LEŠČINSKIS TIGER Judo Club 

9 

AGAPOVS 

KOLTUNOVS 

10 

0 

10 

ŽURIKOVS 

NAUMIČS 

0 

10 

11 

ĻISOVSKIS 

ŽERDIŅŠ 

10 

0 

12 

DEMIDENOKS 

LEŠČINSKIS 

1 

0 

13 

KAĻAZINS 

KOLTUNOVS 

0 

10 

14 
ŽURIKOVS 

15 
ŽERDIŅŠ 

16 

KAŠTAĻJANOVS 

LEŠČINSKIS 

0 

10 

17 

AGAPOVS 

NAUMIČS 

0 

10 

18 

ĻISOVSKIS 

DEMIDENOKS 

10 

0 

19 

KOLTUNOVS 

ŽURIKOVS 

0 

10 

20 

ŽERDIŅŠ 

LEŠČINSKIS 

10 

0 

21 

18

ŽURIKOVS 

DEMIDENOKS 

10 

0 

22 

17

ŽERDIŅŠ 

AGAPOVS 

10 

0 

23 

NAUMIČS 

ĻISOVSKIS 

10 

0 

ŽURIKOVS 

ŽERDIŅŠ 

NAUMIČS 

Results 

Pos Name 

1 

2 

3 

3 

5 

5 

7 

7 

Aleksandrs NAUMIČS Liepājas KSS 

Aleksandrs ĻISOVSKIS Spars 

Nikita ŽURIKOVS TIGER Judo Club 

Anrijs ŽERDIŅŠ TIGER Judo Club 

Serafims DEMIDENOKS Kyodai 

Timur AGAPOVS Jūrmalas SS 

Maksims KOLTUNOVS Spars 

Emilians LEŠČINSKIS TIGER Judo Club


